UNOFFICIAL COPY

JCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT OLLOWINSTRUCTIONS	
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Corporation Service Company 1-800-858-5294	*1703944096*
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) SPRFilling@cscinfo.com	Doc# 1703944096 Fee \$42.00
SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00
1269 61352	'KAREN A.YARBROUGH
Corporation Service Company	COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS
801 Adlai Stevenson Drive Springfield, IL 62703 Filed In: Illinois	DATE: 02/08/2017 03:53 PM PG: 1 OF 3
Springfield, IL 62703 Filed In: Illinois (Cook)	
	THE ABOVE SMACE IS FOR FIGURE OF THE OFFICE OF THE
a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT THE NUMBER 0712234106 05/02/2007	1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Fin Indir Statement identified above is terminated Statement	with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignme in item 7a or 7b, and address a For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and a so ir dinate affected collateral in item	
✓ CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement i.entil ed above with respection continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	t to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	
Check one of these two boxes: AND Check one of these two boxes: — CHANC' one ant/or	
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record CHANCame and/or item 6a or 5b, and frem	
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - provide only 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 343 South Dearborn II LLC	one name (6a or 6b)
O TO GOOD THE EEG), .
R 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSO	NAL NA' IE ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX
CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide	only one name (or 7b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, o: abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	
R 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	
	L V A
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	4,
	750
	SUFFIX
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	STATE POSTAL CUDE COUNTRY USA
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) CITY COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral	STATE POSTALCUPE COUNTRY
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) CITY	STATE POSTAL CUDE COUNTRY USA
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) CITY COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral	STATE POSTAL CUDE COUNTRY USA
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) CITY COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral	STATE POSTAL CUDE COUNTRY USA
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) CITY COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral	STATE POSTAL CUDE COUNTRY USA
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) CITY COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral	STATE POSTAL CUDE COUNTRY USA

FIRST PERSONAL NAME

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: 210305352 - Servicing Debtor: 343 South Dearborn II LLC

1269 61352

SUFFIX

ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)

1703944096 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT	AMENDMENT	ADDENDUM
-------------------------	-----------	----------

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS				
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment f 0712234106 05/02/2007	orm			
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendme	int form			
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
Fannie Mae c/o Prudential Multifamily Mortgage Inc.				
OR				
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
FIRST PERSONAL VAN.				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INIT, AL (S)	SUFFIX			
42 Name of DERTOR or coloted Space in the State Oliver () with Date ()		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US		
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing structure of a current Debtor of record one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any page 15.			3): Provide only	
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PEI	RSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):				
This be manual of more front the more (conditions).				
一				
· C				
	·O.			
	0/2			
	TOx.			
Of County Clart's Ox				
		O		
		<i>-</i> /_,		
		0.0		
0.				
		O_{r}		
•				
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description	of real estate: scription: See Attached		
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture file. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	9			
(if Debtor does not have a record interest):	PIN: 1716	6234005, 1716234006		
	Property	Address:		
		h Dearborn Street		
	Chicago,			
	0.110ago,	·· -		
	Debtor A	ddress:		
	c/o Villag	e Green Companies, 30833		
		stern Highway, Suite 300		
18. MISCELLANEOUS:				

1703944096 Page: 3 of 3

NOFFICIAL CO

EXHIBIT A

LOTS 18, 19 AND 24 (EXCEPT THAT PART OF SAID LOTS TAKEN FOR DEARBORN STREET) IN GEORGE W. SNOW'S SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 139 IN SCHOOL SECTION ADDITION TO CHICAGO, IN SECTION 16, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Opens Ox Coop edt Outhing Contaction of the Common Street Address: 343 South Dearborn Street

Chicago, 1

PIN# 1716234005 1716234006